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Price
73.56 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.19% (0.14)

US0268747849
AIG

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

43,170 EUR
S&P 500

73.45 USD (900)
73.54 USD (3,000)
73.62 USD

73.969 USD

73.18 USD

73.42 USD
73.547122 USD
6,155,360
452,668,548.78
38,070
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0268747849&ID_NOTATION=253376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0268747849&ID_NOTATION=253376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cc21d4fcaa7bd80de702b4ee3916e9d80e5579efcb8c08101f90a05df677f21&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d72372fe0e4fec122&time=1724020973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf3269dbd3879fa526c8aa6e7a62bdaf40fc1b80a97e61bb9d11a8b77fc1a70c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59fe73c01d3db8dd1&time=1724020973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0826f22305f44a49ab2db9285cfce875e0750b11d26524747f4b125a0ac5f1b3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4baf84b10b73bccec&time=1724020973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=862721bcb59996b47a1a3bec1014775d89caf835dd0b9bd906340207ff04a010&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=744a4e405540f5140&time=1724020973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80cc5645b43b3fa979a31144ef60e8a7f94b9578cedf41f0e195e9544cc1cdd4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16254a2ebe6f22a0b&time=1724020973&tool=RSC

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Price
73.56 USD 80.00
Difference (] 0.19% (0.14)
70.00
General attributes
ISIN US0268747849
Symbol AlIG 60,00 N
Exchange NYSE Hﬁlm’(\‘d "h p"ll !
Currency UsD 50.00
Sector Financial fW‘ NJ
Security type Stock 40.00 1 mJ
Market cap (m) 43,170 EUR ’ f
Benchmark S&P 500 ‘]
30.00 lq*wd
Market data I
Bid (Bid size) 73.45 USD (900) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 73.54 USD (3,000)
Open 73.62 USD 2020 2021
High 73.969 USD
Low 73.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.42 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 73.547122 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,155,360
Trading volume 452,668,548.78 Price data
Number of trades 38,070 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +5.03% +25.51% +34.70% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) +3.52 +14.95 +18.95 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.77 0.70 0.90 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility  21.96 19.68 27.56
All listings for AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.
Exchange [F] Date  Time
Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16
Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/  08:03
08/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/  05:55

ERSTE
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66.75 EUR
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66.73 EUR

66.72 EUR

53.13 USD
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72.63 USD (3,722,380
75.03 USD (4,643,444
76.00 USD (4,339,285
69.88 USD (3,837,083
0.83 USD (2024/05/10
6.06 USD (2024/01/18
0.83 USD (2024/05/10
7.02 USD (2023/08/22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29786193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29801225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496636

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.
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Group
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22:00
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08:58

19:01
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52.28 CHF

73.56 USD 452.67

66.72 EUR

74.68 USD

66.72 EUR

66.72 EUR

66.70 EUR

70.25 EUR

66.82 EUR

66.65 EUR

66.72 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38,070
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29831744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29811465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29801523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797505

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

1271 Avenue of the Americas, floor 41 -
10020-1304 New York

Telefon: +1-212-770-7000
Fax: +1-212-943-1125
E-mail: media@aig.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Diana Murphy
James Cole
James Dunne
John Inglis
John Rice
Linda Mills
Paola
Bergamaschi
Peter Porrino
Vanessa
Wittman
Peter Zaffino
Claude Wade
Ed Dandridge
Rose Marie

Glazer
Roshan

Navagamuwa
Sabra Purtill

Ted Devine

Tom Bolt

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@aig.com
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